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RACING WEEKEND 2021

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

17-18-19  Septiembre 2021

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 17 Van´t HOFF, Dilano 901:33,334 154,48 RONLDMP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 6
2 25 OGAARD,Sebastian 1001:33,761 00:00,427 00:00,427 153,77DENCampos Racing F4TATUUS F4 T014 8
3 28 MACIA, Daniel 901:33,822 00:00,488 00:00,061 153,67 ROSPAFórmula de Campeones F4TATUUS F4 T014 8
4 26 RYABOV, Vladislav 901:33,827 00:00,493 00:00,005 153,67 RORUSGRS Team F4TATUUS F4 T014 6
5 23 MARTÍ, J. María 901:33,875 00:00,541 00:00,048 153,59 ROSPACampos Racing F4TATUUS F4 T014 6
6 44 ESPIRITO, Manuel 1001:33,954 00:00,620 00:00,079 153,46 ROPO MP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 6
7 1 ARKHANGELSKII, M. 1001:33,993 00:00,659 00:00,039 153,39 RORUSDrivex School F4TATUUS F4 T014 8
8 77 DEGNBOL, Noah 1001:34,089 00:00,755 00:00,096 153,24 RODENMP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 4
9 52 ZANFARI,Suleiman 901:34,108 00:00,774 00:00,019 153,21MAMP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 6

10 34 BORDÁS, Enric 901:34,129 00:00,795 00:00,021 153,17SPAFórmula de Campeones F4TATUUS F4 T014 7
11 14 OLIVEIRA, Guilherme 1001:34,180 00:00,846 00:00,051 153,09 ROPORDrivex School F4TATUUS F4 T014 6
12 9 KOEN, Rik 901:34,223 00:00,889 00:00,043 153,02 RONLDMP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 8
13 12 MOLINA,Gil 1001:34,229 00:00,895 00:00,006 153,01 ROMXMP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 10
14 19 JENIC. Filip 901:34,300 00:00,966 00:00,071 152,9 ROSRBTeo Martin Motorspor F4TATUUS F4 T014 7
15 68 OXLEY, Branden L. 901:34,384 00:01,050 00:00,084 152,76 ROUKDrivex School F4TATUUS F4 T014 7
16 29 KELSTRUP, Georg 901:34,405 00:01,071 00:00,021 152,72 RODENMP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 9
17 3 MICHL, Oliver 901:34,460 00:01,126 00:00,055 152,64 ROAUTTeo Martin Motorspor F4TATUUS F4 T014 9
18 75 ABRAMCZYCK, Noam 1001:34,464 00:01,130 00:00,004 152,63 ROFR Drivex School F4TATUUS F4 T014 9
19 24 GARCIA, Alejandro 1001:34,488 00:01,154 00:00,024 152,59MXCampos Racing F4TATUUS F4 T014 7
20 27 PARTYSHEV, Oleksandr 1001:34,490 00:01,156 00:00,002 152,59 ROUKNCampos Racing F4TATUUS F4 T014 8
21 55 PINGASOV, Miron 1001:34,570 00:01,236 00:00,080 152,46 RORUSMP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 7
22 18 CAMPOS, Jorge 901:34,588 00:01,254 00:00,018 152,43 ROMXTeo Martin Motorspor F4TATUUS F4 T014 6
23 15 GANDHI, Anshul 901:34,710 00:01,376 00:00,122 152,23 ROINDGRS Team F4TATUUS F4 T014 9
24 10 LOVINFOSSE, Lola 901:35,300 00:01,966 00:00,590 151,29 ROFR Drivex School F4TATUUS F4 T014 9
25 7 De HEUS, Emely 901:35,612 00:02,278 00:00,312 150,8 RONLDMP Motorsport F4TATUUS F4 T014 6

Dorsal 77 vueltas 1, 2, 5, 7, 9
Dorsal 68 vueltas 2, 3
Dorsal 55 vueltas 2, 9
Dorsal 67 vueltas 2
Dorsal 25 vueltas 2, 6, 7
Dorsal 27 vueltas 1, 9
Dorsal 28 vuelta 2, 7
Dorsal 7 vueltas 2, 4, 7, 8
Dorsal 17 vueltas 2, 7
Dorsal 9 vueltas 3, 7
Dorsal 52 vuelta 5, 7, 9
Dorsal 29 vueltas 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8
Dorsal 1 vuelta 5
Dorsal 14 vueltas 5, 8
Dorsal 34 vueltas 6, 8
Dorsal 24 vueltas 9
Dorsal 3 vueltas 8
Dorsal 18 vueltas 8


